16 feet and under 100 feet in length  $12.13 (twelve dollars and thirteen cents)/day 26 
100 feet & under 250 feet in length  $24.26 (twenty-four dollars and twenty-six 27 
cents)/day 28 
250feet & under 500 feet in length  $72.83 (seventy-two dollars and eighty-three 29 
cents)/day 30 
500 feet and over in length  $182.16 (one hundred eighty-two dollars and 31 

sixteen            cents)/day 32 
33 

The maximum Harbor Fees which can be incurred by a vessel are: 34 
Vessels 16 feet and under 100 feet in length  35 
For 30 days  $181.99 36 
For 90 days  $485.27 37 
For 180 days  $727.90 38 
For 365 days  $970.55 39

[...]

16 feet and under 100 feet in length  $12.13 (twelve dollars and thirteen cents)/day 98 
100 feet & under 250 feet in length  $24.26 (twenty-four dollars and twenty-six 99 
cents)/day 100 
250feet & under 500 feet in length  $72.83 (seventy-two dollars and eighty-three 101 
cents)/day 102 
500 feet and over in length  $182.16 (one hundred eighty-two dollars and 103 

sixteen            cents)/day 104 
105 

The maximum Harbor Fees which can be incurred by a vessel are: 106 
Vessels 16 feet and under 100 feet in length  107 
For 30 days  $181.99 108 
For 90 days  $485.27 109 
For 180 days  $727.90 110